3     HOV 19 2004     HR-04-382       ISSUED BY     CODE     3100     7. ADMINISTERED BY (If office of the second	herthan Rem Regulat cts nt Nort		5. PROJECT NO	1	<u> </u>
U.S., Nuclear Regulatory Commission Div of Contracts Two White Film North - MS T-7-I-2       U.S. Nuclear Div of Contract Two White Film North - MS T-7-I-2         Washington, DC 20555       Washington, DC 20555         NAME AND ACCRESS OF CONTRACTOR (No, street, courty, Suite and 2P Code)         Performance Systems Actn: Andrew L. Rogg, Jr Phone #331-589-3265         47       Hardwood Road Palayza VA 22963         code       Inclury code         1       THIS ITEM ONLY APPLIES TO AMENDMENTS OF Offers aumilied, or (2) By separate letter or lelegram which includes a reference to the solicitation and amend RNOWLEDGMENT TO BE RECEIVED AT THE PLACE DESIGNATED FOR THE RECEIPT OF OFFERS PH Statistication and amend RNOWLEDGMENT TO BE RECEIVED AT THE PLACE DESIGNATED FOR THE RECEIPT OF OFFERS PH Statistication and this amendment prior to the hour and date specified in the solicitation and amend RNOWLEDGMENT TO BE RECEIVED AT THE PLACE DESIGNATED FOR THE RECEIPT OF OFFERS PH Statistication and this amendment prior to the hour and dates pecified on amendment and date specified.         12 COUNTING AND APPROPRIATION DATA (Imagines) 3100200       EDC 252A EM 8444 5-8415-122114       R8444 5-8415-122114         14 A THIS CHANGE ORDER IS SSUED PURSUANT TO. (Genety statisty) C. INCOLFICES THE CONTRACT/ORDER MAD APPROPRIATION DATA (Imagines) SET FORTH INF 4M, APREMISED EXTORED INTO PURSUANT TO AUTHORITY OF: C. INS SUPPLEMENTAL AGREEMENT SENTERED INTO PURSUANT TO AUTHORITY OF: D OTHER (Genety kyset amediation in statisty)         15 DESCRIPTION OF AMENDMENTADORY OF FAR A statisty).       C. THIS SUPPLEMENTAL AGREEMENT SENTERD INTO PURSUANT TO AUTHORITY OF: D OTHER (Genety kyset amediation in stati	Regulat cts nt Nort C 20555	IISITION/PURCHASE REQ. NO. 04-382			
Div of Contracts Two White Flint North - MS T-7-I-2 Washington, DC 2055 NAME AND ADDRESS OF CONTRACTOR (No., street courry, State and ZP Code) Performance Systems Attn: Andrew L. Horg, Jr Phone 4434-589-3265 T1 Hadvood Road Palmyra VA 22963 DDC Interformance Systems Attn: Andrew L. Horg, Jr Phone 4434-589-3265 DDC Interformance Systems Attn: Andrew L. Horg, Jr Phone 4434-589-3265 DDC Interformance Systems Attn: Andrew L. Horg, Jr Phone 4434-589-3265 DDC Interformance Systems Attn: Andrew L. Horg, Jr Phone 4434-589-3265 DDC Interformance Systems Attn: Andrew L. Horg, Jr Phone 4434-589-3265 DDC Interformance Systems Attn: Andrew L. Horg, Jr Phone 4434-589-3265 DDC Interformance Systems Attn: Andrew L. Horg, Jr Phone 4434-589-3265 DDC Interformance Systems Attn: Andrew L. Horg, Jr Phone 4434-589-3265 DDC Interformation Int	cts nt Nort C 2055	6)	CODE	3100	
Two White Flint North – MS T-7-I-2 Washington, DC 20555 NAME AND ADDRESS OF CONTRACTOR (No. street courty, State and ZP Code) Performance Systems Attn: Andrew L. Rogg, Jr Phone #143-599-3265 47 Hardwood Road Palmyra VA 22963 DEE 11. THIS ITEM ONLY APPLIES TO AMENDMENTS OF The above numbered solicitation is amended as set forth in item 14. The hour and date specified for receive 11. THIS ITEM ONLY APPLIES TO AMENDMENTS OF The above numbered solicitation is amended as set forth in item 14. The hour and date specified for receive (or completing items 8 and 15, and returning	nt Nort	ory Commiss	sion		
NAME AND ADDRESS OF CONTRACTOR (No., street courty, State and ZP Code)  Performance Systems Attn: Andrew L. Rogg, Jr Phone #434-589-3265 47 Hardwood Road Palmyra VA 22963 DDE  Intristic Contractor C		Two White Flint North ~ MS T~7-I-2			
Performance Systems Attn: Andrew L. Rogg, Jr Phone 4434-589-3265 47 Hardwood Road Palmyra VA 22963 DOE	(X)	5			
Attn: Andrew J., Hogg, Jr         Phone 4434-589-3265         Y1 Hardwood Road         Palmyra VA 22963         Des         Int THIS ITEM ONLY APPLIES TO AMENDMENTS OF         The above numbered solicitation is amendment prior to the hour and date specified for received in the solicitation or approximate acknowledge receipt of this amendment prior to the hour and date specified in the solicitation or approximate acknowledge receipt of this amendment prior to the hour and date specified in the solicitation or approximate acknowledge receipt of this amendment prior to the hour and date specified in the solicitation and amend         By completing letms 8 and 15, and returning copies of the amendment (b) By acknowledgin and an end date specified.         ACCOUNTING AND APPROPRIATION DATA       (Irrepared)         SIX0200       BOC 252A       R8444         S-8415-122114       Amount Obligated: 12, 66         13. THIS ITEM APPLIES ONLY TO MODIFICATION SOF CO       IT MODIFIES THE CONTRACT/ORDER NO. AS DESCI         A THIS CHANGE ORDER IS ISSUED PURSUANT TO: (Speedy wathork) THE CHANGES SET FORTHINITEM 14 ARE MADE IN THE AUTHORITY OF FAR 43 1000).       (such as damped)         c       THE ABOVE NUMBERED CONTRACT/ORDER IS MODIFIED TO REFLECT THE ADMINISTRATIVE CHANGES       (such as damped)         c       THE ABOVE NUMBERED CONTRACT/ORDER IS MODIFIED TO REFLECT THE ADMINISTRATIVE CHANGES       (such as damped)         c       THE ABOVE NUMBERED CONTRACT/ORDER IS MODIFIED TO REFLECT THE ADMINISTRATI	1	9A. AMENDMENT O	F SOLICITATION I	NO.	
Attn: Andrev L. Hogg, Jr Phone #434-589-3265 47 Hardwood Road Palmyra VA 22963 DDE					
Phone #434-589-3265         47 Hardwood Road Palmyra VA 22963         Desc       PACUTY CODE         11. THIS ITEM ONLY APPLIES TO AMENDMENTS OF Plansmust acknowledge receipt of this amendment prior to the hour and date specified for receipt of the above numbered solicitation is amendment prior to the hour and date specified in the solicitation on (a) By completing items 8 and 15, and returning copies of the amendment; (b) By acknowledgin offer submitted; or (c) By separate letter or telegram which includes a reference to the solicitation and amend (NOWLECOMMENT TO BE RECEIVED AT THE PLACE DESIGNATED FOR THE RECEIPT OF OFFERS PT RESULT IN REJECTION OF YOUR OFFER. If by vitue of this amendment you desire to change an offer al yo telegram or letter, provided each telegram which includes a reference to the solicitation and this amendment and date specified.         ACCOUNTING AND APPROPRIATION DATA (regarded)       BOC 252A R#444 5-9415-122114 Amount Obligated; \$12, 66 13. THIS ITEM APPLIES ONLY TO MODIFICATIONS OF CC IT MODIFIES THE CONTRACT/ORDER NO. AS DESCF N         A THIS CHANGE ORDER IS ISSUED PURSUANT TO: (greedy autromy) THE CHANGES SET FORTH IN ITEM 14 ARE MADE IN THE SET FORTH IN THE 14 APE AUDIE IN THE AUTHORITY OF FAR 43.030b.         C. THIS SUPPLEMENTAL AGREEMENT IS ENTERED INTO PURSUANT TO AUTHORITY OF:         D. OTHER (Spectry type of modification and subindity)         LIMPORTANT: Contractor X is not.       Is required to sign this document and return		9B. DATED (SEE ITEM 11)			
Palmyra VA 22963         Doe       I1. THIS ITEM ONLY APPLIES TO AMENDMENTS OF         The above numbered solicitation is amended as set forth in item 14. The hour and date specified for received to this amendment prior to the hour and date specified in the solicitation on a ab groupleting items 8 and 15, and returning		10A. MODIFICATION OF CONTRACT/ORDER NO.			
		NRC-38-04-382			
11. THIS ITEM ONLY APPLIES TO AMENDMENTS OF         The above numbered solicitation is amended as set forth in item 14. The hour and date specified for receint of this amendment prior to the hour and date specified for receint of the solicitation or receint of the solicitation and amend completing items 8 and 15, and returning copies of the amendment; (b) By acknowledgin filter submitted; or (c) By sparate letter or telegram which includes a reference to the solicitation and amend (NOWLEDGMENT TO BE RECEIVED AT THE PLACE DESIGNATED FOR THE RECEIPT OF OFFERS PRESULT IN REJECTION OF YOUR OFFER. If by virtue of this amendment you desire to change an offer all yot telegram or letter, provided each telegram or letter makes reference to the solicitation and this amendment and date specified.         .ACCOUNTING AND APPROPRIATION DATA (Irregard)       31x0200 BOC 252A R8444 5-8415-12214 Amount obligated: \$12, 66         .ACCOUNTING AND APPROPRIATION DATA (Irregard)       31x0200 BOC 252A R8444 5-8415-12214 Amount obligated: \$12, 66         .ACCOUNTING AND APPROPRIATION DATA (Irregard)       31x0200 BOC 252A R8444 5-8415-12214 Amount obligated: \$12, 66         .ACCOUNTING AND APPROPRIATION DATA (Irregard)       31x0200 BOC 252A R8444 5-8415-12214 Amount obligated: \$12, 66         .ACCOUNTING AND APPROPRIATION DATA (Irregard)       31x0200 BOC 252A R8444 5-8415-12214 Amount obligated: \$12, 66         .ACCOUNTING AND APPROPRIATION DATA (Irregard)       31x0200 BOC 252A R8444 5-8415-12214 Amount obligated: \$12, 66         .A THIS CHANGE ORDER IS INSUED PURSUANT TO: (Specify authority)       THE CONTRACT/ORDER IS MODIFICATIONS OF CONTRACT/ORDER IS MODIFICATIONS OF CONTRACT/ORDER IS MODIFICATION OF ARASIDADE </td <td></td> <td></td> <td></td> <td><u></u></td> <td></td>				<u></u>	
11. THIS ITEM ONLY APPLIES TO AMENDMENTS OF         The above numbered solicitation is amended as set forth in item 14. The hour and date specified for receint of this amendment prior to the hour and date specified for receint of the solicitation or receint of the solicitation and amend completing items 8 and 15, and returning copies of the amendment; (b) By acknowledgin filter submitted; or (c) By sparate letter or telegram which includes a reference to the solicitation and amend (NOWLEDGMENT TO BE RECEIVED AT THE PLACE DESIGNATED FOR THE RECEIPT OF OFFERS PRESULT IN REJECTION OF YOUR OFFER. If by virtue of this amendment you desire to change an offer all yot telegram or letter, provided each telegram or letter makes reference to the solicitation and this amendment and date specified.         .ACCOUNTING AND APPROPRIATION DATA (Irregard)       31x0200 BOC 252A R8444 5-8415-12214 Amount obligated: \$12, 66         .ACCOUNTING AND APPROPRIATION DATA (Irregard)       31x0200 BOC 252A R8444 5-8415-12214 Amount obligated: \$12, 66         .ACCOUNTING AND APPROPRIATION DATA (Irregard)       31x0200 BOC 252A R8444 5-8415-12214 Amount obligated: \$12, 66         .ACCOUNTING AND APPROPRIATION DATA (Irregard)       31x0200 BOC 252A R8444 5-8415-12214 Amount obligated: \$12, 66         .ACCOUNTING AND APPROPRIATION DATA (Irregard)       31x0200 BOC 252A R8444 5-8415-12214 Amount obligated: \$12, 66         .ACCOUNTING AND APPROPRIATION DATA (Irregard)       31x0200 BOC 252A R8444 5-8415-12214 Amount obligated: \$12, 66         .A THIS CHANGE ORDER IS INSUED PURSUANT TO: (Specify authority)       THE CONTRACT/ORDER IS MODIFICATIONS OF CONTRACT/ORDER IS MODIFICATIONS OF CONTRACT/ORDER IS MODIFICATION OF ARASIDADE </td <td></td> <td>10B. DATED (SEE 04-05-2004</td> <td>11EM 13)</td> <td></td> <td></td>		10B. DATED (SEE 04-05-2004	11EM 13)		
Offers must acknowledge receipt of this amendment prior to the hour and date specified in the solicitation or a) By completing thems 8 and 15, and returning copies of the amendment; (b) By acknowledgin offer submitted; or (c) By separate letter or telegram which includes a reference to the solicitation and amend (NOWLEDGMENT TO BE RECEIVED AT THE PLACE DESIGNATED FOR THE RECEIPT OF OFFERS PI RESULT IN REJECTION OF YOUR OFFER. If by virtue of this amendment you desire to change an offer all by telegram or letter, provided each telegram or letter makes reference to the solicitation and this amendment date specified.         ACCOUNTING AND APPROPRIATION DATA       (If required)         31X0200       BOC 252A         R8444       5-8415-122114         AMOUNT DOLFICATIONS OF COLING AND APPROPRIATION DATA       (If required)         31X0200       BOC 252A       R8444         5-8415-122114       Amount Obligated: \$12,66         IT MODIFIES THE CONTRACT/ORDER NO. AS DESCI         IT MODIFIES THE CONTRACTORDER IS MODIFIED TO REFLECT THE ADMINISTRATIVE CHANGES         SET FORTH INTEM 14 ARE MADE IN THE         INFORMENT TO THE ALTHORTY OF FAR 43.1030.         CONTRACTORDER IS MODIFIED TO REFLECT THE ADMINISTRATIVE CHANGES         SET FORTH INTEM 14 ARE MADE IN THE INTEM 14 ARE MADE IN THE         INPORTANT:         Contractor         INT MORTAGE SET FORTH IN ITEM 14 ARE MADE IN THE         DESCR	SOLIC	TATIONS			
Arms and a specified in the solicitation or in a) By completing lems 8 and 15, and returning copies of the amendment; (b) By acknowledging ifer submitted; or (c) By separate letter or telegram which includes a reference to the solicitation and amend (NOWLEDGMENT TO BE RECEIVED AT THE PLACE DESIGNATED FOR THE RECEIPT OF OFFERS PIESULT IN REJECTION OF YOUR OFFER. If by virtue of this amendment you desire to change an offer all y telegram or letter, provided each telegram or letter makes reference to the solicitation and this amendment date specified.         ACCOUNTING AND APPROPRIATION DATA       (If required)         31X0200       BOC 252A         R8444       5-8415-122114         ADDITIES ONLY TO MODIFICATIONS OF COLINGATION DATA       (If required)         31X0200       BOC 252A       R8444         5-8415-122114       Amount Obligated: \$12, 66         0       A. THIS CHANGE ORDER IS ISSUED PURSUANT TO: (Specify suthority) THE CHANGES SET FORTH IN ITEM 14 ARE MADE IN THE         0       A. THIS CHANGE ORDER IS ISSUED PURSUANT TO: (Specify suthority) THE CHANGES SET FORTH IN ITEM 14 ARE MADE IN THE         0       A. THIS CHANGE ORDER IS INCODIFIED TO REFLECT THE ADMINISTRATIVE CHANGES       (such as changed)         0       C. THIS SUPPLEMENTAL AGREEMENT IS ENTERED INTO PURSUANT TO AUTHORITY OF:       (D. OTHER (Specify type of modification and suthority)         1       DESCRIPTION OF AMENDIMENTADODIFICATION       (Organized by UCF section headings, including solicitation/control subject matter where I         1       DUPOR			is extended,	is not ext	ended
offer submitted; or (c) By separate letter or telegram which includes a reference to the solicitation and amend CNOWLEDGMENT TO BE RECEIVED AT THE PLACE DESIGNATED FOR THE RECEIPT OF OFFERS PT RESULT IN REJECTION OF YOUR OFFER. If by virtue of this amendment you desire to change an offer all by telegram or letter, provided each telegram or letter makes reference to the solicitation and this amendment you desire to change an offer all by telegram or letter, provided each telegram or letter makes reference to the solicitation and this amendment you desire to change an offer all by telegram or letter, provided each telegram or letter makes reference to the solicitation and this amendment and date specified.         .ACCOUNTING AND APPROPRIATION DATA       (If regared)       31X0200       BOC 252A       R8444         .Sed15-122114       Amount Obligated: \$12,66         13. THIS ITEM APPLIES ONLY TO MODIFICATIONS OF CONTRACT/ORDER IS DEDEPURSUANT TO: (Specify sumony)       The CHANGE ORDER IS ISSUED PURSUANT TO: (Specify sumony)       The CHANGES SET FORTH IN ITEM 14 ARE MADE IN THE         a. THIS CHANGE ORDER IS ISSUED PURSUANT TO: (Specify sumony)       THE CHANGES SET FORTH IN ITEM 14 ARE MADE IN THE       Statement         a. THIS SUPPLEMENTAL AGREEMENT IS ENTERED INTO PURSUANT TO AUTHORITY OF:       [such es changes]       [such es changes]         c. THIS SUPPLEMENTAL AGREEMENT IS ENTERED INTO PURSUANT TO AUTHORITY OF:       [such es changes], heading solicitation contract memberies of this modification is to: (1) provide incremental funding i \$12,660.00 to cover two (2) additional Conducting Inspections courses und base year CLIN items. Accordingly, the contract is modified as follows: <td< td=""><td>-</td><td></td><td></td><td></td><td></td></td<>	-				
CNOWLEDGMENT TO BE RECEIVED AT THE PLACE DESIGNATED FOR THE RECEIPT OF OFFERS PLESULT IN REJECTION OF YOUR OFFER. If by virtue of this amendment you desire to change an offer all y telegram or letter, provided each telegram or letter makes reference to the solicitation and this amendment date specified.         .ACCOUNTING AND APPROPRIATION DATA (If required)       31X0200 BOC 252A R8444 5-8415-122114 Amount obligated: \$12,66         .ACCOUNTING AND APPROPRIATION DATA (If required)       31X0200 BOC 252A R8444 5-8415-122114 Amount obligated: \$12,66         .A THIS CHANGE ORDER IS ISSUED PURSUANT TO: (Speedy authority) THE CHANGES SET FORTH IN ITEM 14 ARE MADE IN THE SET FORTH IN ITEM 14 ARE MADE IN THE SET FORTH IN ITEM 14 ARE MADE IN THE SET FORTH IN ITEM 14 ARE MADE IN THE SET FORTH IN ITEM 14, PURSUANT TO THE AUTHORITY OF FAR 43.103(b).       (such as changes)         . THIS SUPPLEMENTAL AGREEMENT IS ENTERED INTO PURSUANT TO AUTHORITY OF:       .       .         .D. OTHER (Specify type of modification and authority)       .       .       .         .DESCRIPTION OF AMENDMENTAMODIFICATION (Organized by UCF section headings, holding solicitation/contract subject matter where for the purpose of this modification is to: (1) provide incremental funding is \$12,660.00 to cover two (2) additional Conducting Inspections courses und base year CLIN items. Accordingly, the contract is modified as follows: Section B.4, "Consideration and Obligations - Delivery Order (Jun 1988), sentence of paragraph (b) is deleted in its entirety and replaced with the "(b) The amount presently obligated with respect to this contract is \$64, A summary of obligations for this contract, from award date through the d action, is as follows: Total FY04 Obligations: \$51, 637.00, Total FY05 Db					
RESULT IN REJECTION OF YOUR OFFER. If by virtue of this amendment you desire to change an offer ally telegram or letter, provided each telegram or letter makes reference to the solicitation and this amendment and date specified.         ACCOUNTING AND APPROPRATION DATA (frequenci)       31x0200 BOC 252A R8444 5-8415-122114 Amount Obligated: \$12,66         ACCOUNTING AND APPROPRATION DATA (frequenci)       31x0200 BOC 252A R8444 5-8415-122114 Amount Obligated: \$12,66         A THIS CHANGE ORDER IS ISSUED PURSUANT TO: (specify authority) THE CHANGES SET FORTH IN ITEM 14 ARE MADE IN THE       A THIS CHANGE ORDER IS ISSUED PURSUANT TO: (specify authority) THE CHANGES SET FORTH IN ITEM 14 ARE MADE IN THE         B. THE ABOVE NUMBERED CONTRACT/ORDER IS MODIFIED TO REFLECT THE ADMINISTRATIVE CHANGES (such as changes SET FORTH IN ITEM 14, PURSUANT TO THE AUTHORITY OF FAR 43.100(b).       (such as changes)         C. THIS SUPPLEMENTAL AGREEMENT IS ENTERED INTO PURSUANT TO AUTHORITY OF:       0. OTHER (specify type of modification and authority)       (such as changes)         DESCRIPTION OF AMENDMENT/MODIFICATION (Organized by UCF section headings, helding solicitation/contract subject matter where if       The purpose of this modification is to: (1) provide incremental funding i \$12,660.00 to cover two (2) additional Conducting Inspections courses und base year CLIN items. Accordingly, the contract is modified as follows: Section B.4, "Consideration and Obligations - Delivery Order (Jun 1988), sentence of paragraph (b) is deleted in its entirety and replaced with the "(b) The amount presently obligated with respect to this contract is \$64, A summary of obligations for this contract, from award date through the d action, is as follows: Total FYO4 Obligations: \$61, 297.00. Th					
y telegram or letter, provided each telegram or letter makes reference to the solicitation and this amendmenned date specified.  ACCOUNTING AND APPROPRIATION DATA (If required) 31X0200 EOC 252A R8444 5-8415-122114 Amount Obligated: 512,66  13. THIS ITEM APPLIES ONLY TO MODIFICATIONS OF COLIT MODIFIES THE CONTRACT/ORDER NO. AS DESCI  A. THIS CHANGE ORDER IS ISSUED PURSUANT TO: (Speedy authority) THE CHANGES SET FORTH IN ITEM 14 ARE MADE IN THE B. THE ABOVE NUMBERED CONTRACTORDER IS MODIFIED TO REFLECT THE ADMINISTRATIVE CHANGES (such as changed SET FORTH IN ITEM 14, PURSUANT TO THE AUTHORITY OF FAR 43.103(b).  C. THIS SUPPLEMENTAL AGREEMENT IS ENTERED INTO PURSUANT TO AUTHORITY OF:  D. OTHER (Specify type of modification and authority)  IMPORTANT: Contractor X is not, I is required to sign this document and return DESCRIPTION OF AMENDMENT/MODIFICATION (Organized by UCF section headings, including solicitation/contract subject matter where f The purpose of this modification is to: (1) provide incremental funding i \$12,660.00 to cover two (2) additional Conducting Inspections courses und base year CLIN items. Accordingly, the contract is modified as follows: Section B.4, "Consideration and Obligations - Delivery Order (Jun 1988), sentence of paragraph (b) is deleted in its entirety and replaced with th "(b) The amount presently obligated with respect to this contract is \$64, A summary of colligations for this contract, from award date through the d action, is as follows: Total FY04 Obligations: \$64,297.00. This modifi funds in the amount of \$12,660.00. All other terms and conditions remain					
Addie specified.         ACCOUNTING AND APPROPRIATION DATA       (If required)       31x0200       BOC 252A       R8444         S-8415-122114       Amount obligated: \$12,66         13. THIS ITEM APPLIES ONLY TO MODIFICATIONS OF COLIT         IMDIFIES THE CONTRACT/ORDER NO. AS DESCI         IMDIFIES THE CONTRACT/ORDER NO. AS DESCI         1       MODIFIES THE CONTRACT/ORDER NO. AS DESCI         1       MODIFIES THE CONTRACT/ORDER NO. AS DESCI         2       A. THIS CHANGE ORDER IS ISSUED PURSUANT TO: (Specify authority) THE CHANGES SET FORTH IN ITEM 14 ARE MADE IN THE         8. THE ABOVE NUMBERED CONTRACT/ORDER IS MODIFIED TO REFLECT THE ADMINISTRATIVE CHANGES       (such as changed)         5ET FORTH IN ITEM 14, PURSUANT TO THE AUTHORITY OF FAR 43.103(b).       (such as changed)         C. THIS SUPPLEMENTAL AGREEMENT IS ENTERED INTO PURSUANT TO AUTHORITY OF:       (such as changed)         D. OTHER (Specify type of modification and authority)					
11 STORE AND					
13. THIS ITEM APPLIES ONLY TO MODIFICATIONS OF CONTRACT/ORDER NO. AS DESCINT MODIFIES THE ABOVE NUMBERED CONTRACTORDER IS MODIFIED TO REFLECT THE ADMINISTRATIVE CHANGES         a. THIS CHANGE ORDER IS ISSUED PURSUANT TO: (Specify authority) THE CHANGES SET FORTH IN ITEM 14 ARE MADE IN THE         b. THE ABOVE NUMBERED CONTRACTORDER IS MODIFIED TO REFLECT THE ADMINISTRATIVE CHANGES (such as changes)         SET FORTH IN ITEM 14, PURSUANT TO THE AUTHORITY OF FAR 43.103(b).         C. THIS SUPPLEMENTAL AGREEMENT IS ENTERED INTO PURSUANT TO AUTHORITY OF:         D. OTHER (Specify type of modification and authority)         IMPORTANT:       Contractor         X is not,       Is required to sign this document and return         DESCRIPTION OF AMENDMENT/MODIFICATION       (Organized by UCF section headings, including solicitation/contract subject matter where if         The purpose of this modification is to: (1) provide incremental funding is       \$12, 660.00 to cover two (2) additional Conducting Inspections courses und base year CLIN items. Accordingly, the contract is modified as follows:         Section B.4, "Consideration and Obligations - Delivery Order (Jun 1988), sentence of paragraph (b) is deleted in its entirety and replaced with the "(b) The amount presently obligated with respect to this contract is \$64, 4, summary of obligations for this contract, from award date through the d action, is as follows: Total FY04 Obligations: \$51, 637.00; Total FY05 Obl \$12, 660.00; Cumulative Total of NRC Obligations: \$64, 297.00. This modifi funds in the amount of \$12, 660					
A. THIS CHANGE ORDER IS ISSUED PURSUANT TO: (Specify authority) THE CHANGES SET FORTH IN ITEM 14 ARE MADE IN THE         B. THE ABOVE NUMBERED CONTRACT/ORDER IS MODIFIED TO REFLECT THE ADMINISTRATIVE CHANGES (such as changes SET FORTH IN ITEM 14, PURSUANT TO THE AUTHORITY OF FAR 43.103(b).         C. THIS SUPPLEMENTAL AGREEMENT IS ENTERED INTO PURSUANT TO AUTHORITY OF:         D. OTHER (Specify type of modification and authority)         IMPORTANT:       Contractor X is not, is required to sign this document and return         DESCRIPTION OF AMENDMENT/MODIFICATION (Organized by UCF section headings, including solidation/contrad subjed matter where f         The purpose of this modification is to: (1) provide incremental funding i \$12,660.00 to cover two (2) additional Conducting Inspections courses und base year CLIN items. Accordingly, the contract is modified as follows: Section B.4, "Consideration and Obligations - Delivery Order (Jun 1988), sentence of paragraph (b) is deleted in its entirety and replaced with the "(b) The amount presently obligated with respect to this contract is \$64, A summary of obligations for this contract, from award date through the d action, is as follows: Total FY04 Obligations: \$51,637.00; Total FY05 Obl \$12,660.00; Cumulative Total of NRC Obligations: \$64,297.00. This modifif funds in the amount of \$12,660.00. All other terms and conditions remains unchanged and in the AND TITLE OF SIGNER (Type or print)	ONTRA		S,		
B. THE ABOVE NUMBERED CONTRACT/ORDER IS MODIFIED TO REFLECT THE ADMINISTRATIVE CHANGES (such as changes SET FORTH IN ITEM 14, PURSUANT TO THE AUTHORITY OF FAR 43.103(b).       (such as changes)         C. THIS SUPPLEMENTAL AGREEMENT IS ENTERED INTO PURSUANT TO AUTHORITY OF:			<u> </u>		
SET FORTH IN ITEM 14, PURSUANT TO THE AUTHORITY OF FAR 43.103(b).         C. THIS SUPPLEMENTAL AGREEMENT IS ENTERED INTO PURSUANT TO AUTHORITY OF:         D. OTHER (Specify type of modification and authority)         IMPORTANT:       Contractor         X       is not,       is required to sign this document and return         D.OTHER (Specify type of modification and authority)       Is required to sign this document and return         DESCRIPTION OF AMENDMENT/MODIFICATION       (Organized by UCF section headings, including solicitation/contract subject matter where f         The purpose of this modification is to:       (1) provide incremental funding i         \$12,660.00 to cover two (2) additional Conducting Inspections courses und         base year CLIN items.       Accordingly, the contract is modified as follows:         Section B.4, "Consideration and Obligations - Delivery Order (Jun 1988),         sentence of paragraph (b) is deleted in its entirety and replaced with th         "(b) The amount presently obligated with respect to this contract is \$64,         A summary of obligations for this contract, from award date through the d         action, is as follows: Total FY04 Obligations: \$51,637.00; Total FY05 Obl         \$12,660.00; Cumulative Total of NRC Obligations: \$64,297.00. This modifi         funds in the amount of \$12,660.00. All other terms and conditions remain         A NAME AND TITLE OF SIGNER (Type or print)       16A. NAME AND TITLE OF SIGNER (Type or pri	CONTRACT	ORDER NO. IN ITEM	1104.		
SET FORTH IN ITEM 14, PURSUANT TO THE AUTHORITY OF FAR 43.103(b).         C. THIS SUPPLEMENTAL AGREEMENT IS ENTERED INTO PURSUANT TO AUTHORITY OF:         D. OTHER (Specify type of modification and authority)         IMPORTANT:       Contractor         X       is not,       is required to sign this document and return         D.OTHER (Specify type of modification and authority)       Is required to sign this document and return         DESCRIPTION OF AMENDMENT/MODIFICATION       (Organized by UCF section headings, including solicitation/contract subject matter where f         The purpose of this modification is to:       (1) provide incremental funding i         \$12,660.00 to cover two (2) additional Conducting Inspections courses und         base year CLIN items.       Accordingly, the contract is modified as follows:         Section B.4, "Consideration and Obligations - Delivery Order (Jun 1988),         sentence of paragraph (b) is deleted in its entirety and replaced with th         "(b) The amount presently obligated with respect to this contract is \$64,         A summary of obligations for this contract, from award date through the d         action, is as follows: Total FY04 Obligations: \$51,637.00; Total FY05 Obl         \$12,660.00; Cumulative Total of NRC Obligations: \$64,297.00. This modifi         funds in the amount of \$12,660.00. All other terms and conditions remain         A NAME AND TITLE OF SIGNER (Type or print)       16A. NAME AND TITLE OF SIGNER (Type or pri					
D. OTHER (Specify type of modification and authority)  IMPORTANT: Contractor X is not, is required to sign this document and retum DESCRIPTION OF AMENDMENTAMODIFICATION (Organized by UCF section headings, including solicitation/contract subject matter where if The purpose of this modification is to: (1) provide incremental funding i \$12,660.00 to cover two (2) additional Conducting Inspections courses und base year CLIN items. Accordingly, the contract is modified as follows: Section B.4, "Consideration and Obligations - Delivery Order (Jun 1988), sentence of paragraph (b) is deleted in its entirety and replaced with th "(b) The amount presently obligated with respect to this contract is \$64, A summary of obligations for this contract, from award date through the d action, is as follows: Total FY04 Obligations: \$51,637.00; Total FY05 Obl \$12,660.00; Cumulative Total of NRC Obligations: \$64,297.00. This modifi funds in the amount of \$12,660.00. All other terms and conditions remain	at paying on	we, epproprised take	, e.c.,		
. IMPORTANT: Contractor X is not, is required to sign this document and retum	<u>_</u>	<u> </u>	<u> </u>		
DESCRIPTION OF AMENDMENT/MODIFICATION (Organized by UCF section headings, including solicitation/contract subject matter where f The purpose of this modification is to: (1) provide incremental funding i \$12,660.00 to cover two (2) additional Conducting Inspections courses und base year CLIN items. Accordingly, the contract is modified as follows: Section B.4, "Consideration and Obligations - Delivery Order (Jun 1988), sentence of paragraph (b) is deleted in its entirety and replaced with th "(b) The amount presently obligated with respect to this contract is \$64, A summary of obligations for this contract, from award date through the d action, is as follows: Total FY04 Obligations: \$51,637.00; Total FY05 Obl \$12,660.00; Cumulative Total of NRC Obligations: \$64,297.00. This modifi funds in the amount of \$12,660.00. All other terms and conditions remain accept as provided herein, all terms and conditions of the document referenced in Item SA or 10A, as heretofore changed, remains unchanged and in A. NAME AND TITLE OF SIGNER (Type or print) 16A. NAME AND TITLE OF SIGNER (Type or print)	<u></u>				
DESCRIPTION OF AMENDMENT/MODIFICATION (Organized by UCF section headings, including solicitation/contract subject matter where f The purpose of this modification is to: (1) provide incremental funding i \$12,660.00 to cover two (2) additional Conducting Inspections courses und base year CLIN items. Accordingly, the contract is modified as follows: Section B.4, "Consideration and Obligations - Delivery Order (Jun 1988), sentence of paragraph (b) is deleted in its entirety and replaced with th "(b) The amount presently obligated with respect to this contract is \$64, A summary of obligations for this contract, from award date through the d action, is as follows: Total FY04 Obligations: \$51,637.00; Total FY05 Obl \$12,660.00; Cumulative Total of NRC Obligations: \$64,297.00. This modifi funds in the amount of \$12,660.00. All other terms and conditions remain accept as provided herein, all terms and conditions of the document referenced in Item SA or 10A, as heretofore changed, remains unchanged and in A. NAME AND TITLE OF SIGNER (Type or print) 16A. NAME AND TITLE OF SIGNER (Type or print)					
The purpose of this modification is to: (1) provide incremental funding i \$12,660.00 to cover two (2) additional Conducting Inspections courses und base year CLIN items. Accordingly, the contract is modified as follows: Section B.4, "Consideration and Obligations - Delivery Order (Jun 1988), sentence of paragraph (b) is deleted in its entirety and replaced with th "(b) The amount presently obligated with respect to this contract is \$64, A summary of obligations for this contract, from award date through the d action, is as follows: Total FY04 Obligations: \$51,637.00; Total FY05 Obl \$12,660.00; Cumulative Total of NRC Obligations: \$64,297.00. This modifi funds in the amount of \$12,660.00. All other terms and conditions remain except as provided herein, all terms and conditions of the document referenced in Item 9A or 10A, as heretofore changed, remains unchanged and in A NAME AND TITLE OF SIGNER (Type or print)	copie	s to the issuing o	office.		
<pre>\$12,660.00 to cover two (2) additional Conducting Inspections courses und base year CLIN items. Accordingly, the contract is modified as follows: Section B.4, "Consideration and Obligations - Delivery Order (Jun 1988), sentence of paragraph (b) is deleted in its entirety and replaced with th "(b) The amount presently obligated with respect to this contract is \$64, A summary of obligations for this contract, from award date through the d action, is as follows: Total FY04 Obligations: \$51,637.00; Total FY05 Obl \$12,660.00; Cumulative Total of NRC Obligations: \$64,297.00. This modifi funds in the amount of \$12,660.00. All other terms and conditions remain except as provided herein, all terms and conditions of the document referenced in Item 9A or 10A, as heretofore changed, remains unchanged and in A. NAME AND TITLE OF SIGNER (Type or print)</pre>	-				
base year CLIN items. Accordingly, the contract is modified as follows: Section B.4, "Consideration and Obligations - Delivery Order (Jun 1988), sentence of paragraph (b) is deleted in its entirety and replaced with th "(b) The amount presently obligated with respect to this contract is \$64, A summary of obligations for this contract, from award date through the d action, is as follows: Total FY04 Obligations: \$51,637.00; Total FY05 Obl \$12,660.00; Cumulative Total of NRC Obligations: \$64,297.00. This modifi funds in the amount of \$12,660.00. All other terms and conditions remain except as provided herein, all terms and conditions of the document referenced in Item 9A or 10A, as heretofore changed, remains unchanged and in A. NAME AND TITLE OF SIGNER (Type or print)		mount of			
Section B.4, "Consideration and Obligations - Delivery Order (Jun 1988), sentence of paragraph (b) is deleted in its entirety and replaced with th "(b) The amount presently obligated with respect to this contract is \$64, A summary of obligations for this contract, from award date through the d action, is as follows: Total FY04 Obligations: \$51,637.00; Total FY05 Obl \$12,660.00; Cumulative Total of NRC Obligations: \$64,297.00. This modifi funds in the amount of \$12,660.00. All other terms and conditions remain except as provided herein, all terms and conditions of the document referenced in Item 9A or 10A, as heretofore changed, remains unchanged and in A. NAME AND TITLE OF SIGNER (Type or print)	er the				
"(b) The amount presently obligated with respect to this contract is \$64, A summary of obligations for this contract, from award date through the d action, is as follows: Total FY04 Obligations: \$51,637.00; Total FY05 Obl \$12,660.00; Cumulative Total of NRC Obligations: \$64,297.00. This modifi funds in the amount of \$12,660.00. All other terms and conditions remain except as provided herein, all terms and conditions of the document referenced in Item 9A or 10A, as heretofore changed, remains unchanged and in A NAME AND TITLE OF SIGNER (Type or print)		irst			
A summary of obligations for this contract, from award date through the d action, is as follows: Total FY04 Obligations: \$51,637.00; Total FY05 Obl \$12,660.00; Cumulative Total of NRC Obligations: \$64,297.00. This modifi funds in the amount of \$12,660.00. All other terms and conditions remain except as provided herein, all terms and conditions of the document referenced in Item 9A or 10A, as heretofore changed, remains unchanged and in A. NAME AND TITLE OF SIGNER (Type or print) 16A. NAME AND TITLE OF SIGNER (Type or print)	"the fi	owing:			
action, is as follows: Total FY04 Obligations: \$51,637.00; Total FY05 Obl \$12,660.00; Cumulative Total of NRC Obligations: \$64,297.00. This modifi funds in the amount of \$12,660.00. All other terms and conditions remain except as provided herein, all terms and conditions of the document referenced in Item 9A or 10A, as heretofore changed, remains unchanged and in A. NAME AND TITLE OF SIGNER (Type or print) 18A. NAME AND TITLE OF SIGNER (Type or print)					
\$12,660.00; Cumulative Total of NRC Obligations: \$64,297.00. This modifi funds in the amount of \$12,660.00. All other terms and conditions remain accept as provided herein, all terms and conditions of the document referenced in Item 9A or 10A, as heretofore changed, remains unchanged and in A. NAME AND TITLE OF SIGNER (Type or print) 18A. NAME AND TITLE OF SIGNER (Type or print)	e follo				
funds in the amount of \$12,660.00. All other terms and conditions remain xcept as provided herein, all terms and conditions of the document referenced in Item 9A or 10A, as heretofore changed, remains unchanged and in A. NAME AND TITLE OF SIGNER (Type or print) 16A. NAME AND TITLE OF OF	e follo 297.00 ate of				
A NAME AND TITLE OF SIGNER (Type or print)	e follo 297.00 ate of igation	-			
A. NAME AND TITLE OF SIGNER (Type or print) 16A. NAME AND TITLE OF CO	e follo 297.00 ate of igation cation	iyeu.			
A. NAME AND TITLE OF SIGNER (Type or print) 16A. NAME AND TITLE OF CO	e follo 297.00 ate of igation cation	1 effect			
Mary Mace	e follo 297.00 ate of igation cation unchar		e or print)		
( mary Mace )	e follo 297.00 ate of igation cation unchar	$\land$	-		
	e follo 297.00 ate of igation cation unchar	$\gamma'$			·
5B. CONTRACTOR/OFFEROR 15C. DATE SIGNED 16B. UNITED STATES OF AME	e follo 297.00 ate of igation cation unchar	11 101-	§	16C. DATE SIRNI	ED /
(Signature of person authorized to sign) BY	e follo 297.00 late of igation cation unchar	IT MAD	<u> </u>	11/19	1/0
	e follo 297.00 late of igation cation unchar			RM 30 (REV. 1	6-83
TEMPLATE - ADMOOT SISP Review Complet	e follo 297.00 late of igation cation unchar	acting difficer)	STANDARD FO		n.